
Task Force Administrative Contact List 
 
Section/
Division 
Group 

Position Assigned Name Method of Contact E-mail 

MOHS Bureau Director/ 
 ESF 9 Coordinator 

James E. Lee O: (601) 346-1499 
C: (601) 850-8255 

jelee@mdps.state.ms.us  

MOHS MOHS Deputy Director Byron Thompson O: (601) 346-1505 
C: (601) 665-0933 

bthompson@mdps.state.ms.us  

MOHS ESF 9 Coordinator Jim Brinson O: (601) 933-7200 
C: (601) 720-0185 

jbrinson@mdps.state.ms.us  

MOHS Exercise Coordinator 
Taskforce Support 

Mike Burns O: (662) 321-0345 
C: (662) 321-0345 

mcburns@bellsouth.net 
 

MOHS Training Coordinator 
Taskforce Support 

William Grantham O: (662) 418-9176 
C: (662) 418-9176 

wgrantham@bellsouth.net  

MOHS Specialty Coordinator 
Taskforce Support 

Marc Flanagan O: (662) 210-3300 
C: (662) 210-3300 

marcflanagan@ymail.com 
 

MOHS IMT Coordinator Taskforce 
Force Support 

Harry Wheeler O: (228) 222-0661 
C: (228) 222-0661 

hjwheeler@coharrison.ms.us  

TF 1 Taskforce Leader Bobby Storey O: (662) 424-1359 
C: (901) 490-8781 

dcfd500@bellsouth.net 
 

TF 1 Taskforce Coordinator Chris Olson O: (662) 429-1382 
C: (901) 334-8004 

chris_olson@bellsouth.net 
 

TF 1  USAR Coordinator Craig Nash O:(662) 321-2181 
C: (662) 321-2181 

craignash@bellsouth.net 
 

TF 1 Force Protection  Asst. 
Coordinator 

Fred Randle O: (662) 453-5141 
C: (662) 514-0186 

nw2teamcaptain@yahoo.com  

TF 2 
NW2 

NW 2 Leader Ken Moore O: (601) 324-5128 
C: (601) 364-1885 

kmoore@columbusms.org 
 

TF 2 USAR Coordinator Doug Stephens O: (601) 484-6890 
C: (601) 934-4250 

douglasstephens@meridianms.org  

TF 3  Taskforce Coordinator Don McCrory O: (601) 554-3743 
C: (601) 307-2337 

dmccrory@hattiesburgms.com  

TF 3 Logistics Coordinator Damon Green O: (601) 684-3564 
C: (601) 810-1021 

mstaskforcelogistics@cableone.net  

TF 3 USAR Coordinator Kevin Lundy O: (228) 323-0071 
C: (228) 326-3269 

kevin.lundy@sm-rrt.com  

TF 3  Asst. Training Coordinator Danny Manley O: (601) 795-3058 
C: (601) 273-1394 

pfddmanley@bellsouth.net  

TF 3 
SE 1 

SE 1 Leader Robert Pickering O: (601) 545-4650 
C: (601) 270-8728 

rpickering@hattiesburgms.com  

TF 3 
SW 2 

SW 2 Leader Richard Coghlan O: (601) 684-3564 
C: (601) 249-6023 

richardcoghlan@netscape.net  
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